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(%]

Head department of “Land resources management”
Mukumov Abdugani Murotovich

Phone: +99871-237-19-47

Email: a.mukumov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

Altiyev Abdurashid Sultanovich

Professor
Tel.: +99871-237-19-47
Email: a.altiyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

Babajanov Allabergan Ro‘zimovich

Candidate of Economic Sciences, Associate Professor
Tel.: +99871-237-19-47
Email: a.babajanov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiilame.uz
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[x] Chertovitskiy Aleksandr Stepanovich
Professor
Tel.: +99871-237-19-47
Email: a.chertovitskiy@tiiame.uz
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[x]

Avezbayev Sa’dulla Avezbayevich
Professor

Tel.: +99871-237-19-47

Email: s.avezbayev@tiiame.uz

staff.tilame.uz

Dotsent Phd
Tel.: +99871-237-19-47
Email: yu.usmanov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

Usmanov Yusuf Alikulovich
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Xafizova Zulfiya Xolmuratovna

Senior teacher
Tel.: +99871-237-19-47
Email: z.khafizova@tiiame.uz
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(%] Dadaboyeva Dilfuza Nurmatovna
Assistant
Tel.: +99871-237-19-47
Email:

staff.tiiame.uz

[x] Karomatov Valixon Shabobo o'g’li
Assistent
Tel.: +99871-237-19-47
Email:

staff.tiiame.uz
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Sayfuddin Raximovich Sharipov

Senior teacher
Tel.: +99871-237-19-47
Email: s.sharipov@tiiame.uz
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(%] Kenjayev Rustam Khaydarovich
Associate Professor , candidate of legal sciences
Ten.: +99871-237-19-47
Email:

staff.tiiame.uz

Ro‘ziboyev Sobir Boymirzayevich

Dotsent Phd
Ten.: +99871-237-19-47
Email: s.ruziboyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz
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Boboqulov Shoxnazar Ochilovich

Associate Professor
Ten.: +99871-237-19-47
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[x] Norimboyev Khumoyun Riskitilla ogli

Assistant
Ten.: +99871-237-19-47
Email:

staff.tilame.uz

[x] Saipova Barno Vapojonovna
Assistant
Ten.: +99871-237-19-47
Email:

staff.tiame.uz

] Khayitov Panji Bukharovich
Assistant

Ten.: +99871-237-19-47
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